Expert

2005 Southwest Regional Championship

Open Division Freestyle/D/A/Freestyle

Competitor Name
*Benny Wong
*Sung Hyun
*Alan Thibodo
*Donna Malmlov
Cris Cabral
Josseph Joness
Robin Northam
Cris Cabral

David Procida
Bruce Brantley

Al Erikson

Robin Northam
Donna Malmlov
Tony Crumly

Joel Zucker

Womens Robin Northam

Donna Malmlov
Robin Northam
Donna Malmlov
Pat Wilking

MicroDo *Al Erikson

Expert

*Bruce Brantley

Sport Division D/A
Competitor Name
*Joel Zucker
*Robin Northam
*Donna Malmlov
*David Procida
Josseph Joness
Robin Northam
Chris Cabral
Matthew Gorsch
Sung Hyun

Alan Thibido

Bruce Bently

Luis Marin

Cris Cabral

Dog Name
KD

Tag
Jasper
Ashley Whatsi
Rickey
Kylie

Rip

Caine

Nitro
Cassey
George
Kobe
Sydney
Gena
Bailey

Rip

Sydney

Kobe

Ashley Whatsit
Abby

George
Haley

Dog Name
Bailey
Rip
Foster
Nitro
Kado
Kobe
Caine
Kylee
Clutch
Jasper
Cassey
Boo
Maxx

F1
P A
8.5 8.0
8.0 9.0
7.5 7.5
6.5 7.0
8.0 8.0
6.5 8.0
7.0 7.0
7.0 8.0
6.5 7.0
7.0 6.5
6.5 6.5
7.0 6.5
55 6.0
6.5 6.5
50 5.5
7.0 7.0
55 6.0
7.0 6.5
6.5 7.0
6.0 7.0
6.5 6.5
6.0 8.0
D/A1)/A 2
17.0 16.0
12.5 12.5
11.0 13.0
13.0 10.0
14.0 8.0
10.0 10.0
10.5
9.5
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
5.5

w
8.0
7.5
8.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
6.5
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.5
5.5

6.5
6.0
6.5
7.0
5.0

6.5
6.5

Total
33.0
25.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
20.0
10.5

9.5
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
5.5

S Total
8.5 33.0
7.0 31.5
7.5 30.5
7.5 28.0
6.5 30.5
7.5 30.0
7.0 27.5
5.0 27.5
7.0 27.5
7.0 27.0
7.0 26.5
6.0 26.0
7.0 24.5
5.0 24.5
5.5 21.5
7.0 27.5
7.0 24.5
6.0 26.0
7.5 28.0
6.0 24.0
7.0 26.5
3.0 23.5

D/A
8.5
7.0
7.0
8.5
3.5
0.0

7.0
6.0
9.5
8.5
1.5

12.5
0.0

F2

7.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0

7.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
4.5

7.5
5.5

A
7.0
7.5
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.5

7.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0

7.5
7.0

w
7.0
7.5
7.0
6.0
6.0
7.0

7.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
4.0

7.0
6.0

7.5 29.0
7.0 29.0
6.5 27.0
5.0 23.0
6.5 24.5
5.5 25.0

9.0 31.0
6.5 26.0
6.0 23.5
5.0 23.0
5.0 19.5

7.0 29.0
4.0 22.5

S Total Final
66.5
65.0
61.0
54.5
52.5
50.0
27.5
27.5
27.5
27.0
26.5
26.0
24.5
24.5
21.5

69.0
58.0
56.5
54.5
40.5

70.5
45.0



Women'

Expert

Team

Niel Furukawa
Matthew Gorsch
Pat Wilkins

Niel Furukawa
Tony Crumly
Tony Crumly

Eric Graewinghoct

Tony Johnson
Steve Romine

Robin Northam
Shawnice Cabral
Pat Wilkins

Terri Romine

Belle
Comet
Hannah
Boo
Gena
Mercury
Jake
Indy
Dylan

Kobe
Maxx
Abby
Itsy

Recreational Division TimeTrial

Competitor Name

Joel Zucker
David Procida
Matthew Gorsch
Luis Marin

Tony Crumly
Cris Cabral

Niel Furukawa
Tony Crumly
Donna Marmlov
Pat Wilkins
Bruce Brantley
Matthew Gorsch
Josseph Joness
Al Erikson

Niel Furukawa
Pat Wilkins
Bruce Brantley
Josseph Joness
Cris Cabral
Terri Romine

Cris Cabral & Sawnice Cabral
Terri Romine & Steve

Dog Name
Bailey
Nitro
Comet
Boo
Gena
Maxx
Belle
Mercury
Sydney
Hannah
Casey
Kylee
Kado
George
Boo
Abby
Haley
Kylie
Maxx
Itsy

Maxx
Itsy

5.0
5.0
5.0
2.5
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10.0
8.0
7.5
0.0

Time
17.56
18.28
24.91
27.53
29.82
33.57
36.30
36.34
36.72
41.90
55.72
59.00
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

33.53
DNC

5.0
5.0
5.0
2.5
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10.0 20.0
4.5 12.5
4.0 11.5
3.0 3.0

*Competitors receive invitations to the 2005 World Championship.



